1
January 1998
HI5714
8-Bit, 40/60/75/80 MSPS A/D Converter
Features
• Sampling Rate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40/60/75/80 MSPS
• Low Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .325mW
• 7.65 ENOB at 4.43MHz

(SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
SAMPLING
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
PKG.
NO.
HI5714/4CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC 40 M24.3
HI5714/6CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC 60 M24.3
HI5714/7CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC 75 M24.3
HI5714/8CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC 80 M24.3
HI5714EVAL 25 Evaluation Board
1
2
3
4